UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT
VIBROPORT 8000
Rotating & Reciprocating Equipment Vibration Analyzer
Application Note
UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT
Trademarks and Copyrights
All trademarks, service marks, and/or registered trademarks used in this document belong to BK Vibro America
Inc., except as noted below:

  Technical alterations reserved!
EN
7 Ordering Information
Choose from two configurations:
16-Channel 24-Channel
VIBROPORT 8000 Part Number - C107836.001  VIBROPORT 8000 Part Number - C107835.001
And select power supply:
Part Number Description
Power Supply
VC-8000/PPS-XX Portable power supply (90W)
-01 North America (Type B plug)
-02 Europe (CEE 7/7 plug)
-03 UK (Type G plug)
-04 Australia /NZ (Type I plug)
-05 Argentina (Type I plug reversed line/neutral)
Each configuration includes the following parts:
Part Number Description
Pelican Case
C106712.001 Pelican case with foam insert
Other
N/A Quick Start guide
C106547.001 VIBROPORT 8000 setup software
C106542.001 SP-2020/Condition Monitoring Software
VC-8000/UMM-01-05 Universal Monitoring Module spare
VC-8000/RCM-05 Rack Connection Module
VC-8000/SAM-73-05 System Access Module
C106607.001 106821, UMM Signal to RJ45 Cable
C106604.001 94070-012, Inline CAT5 Cable Connector
C106692.001 BNC Breakout Cable Assembly, 10ft
C106613.001 96014-012, 2m USB 2.0 A/Mini-B Cable
Contact
Brüel und Kjaer Vibro GmbH
Leydheckerstrasse 10
64293 Darmstadt